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1 Кейран Вадим Вячеславович 98 99 2 199 000003115

2 Арсанукаева Милана Алиевна 99 98 2 199 000003117

3 Парфенова София Александровна 98 98 196 000003275

4 Силичева Дарья Дмитриевна 97 96 2 195 000003106

5 Пиндюр Анастасия Владимировна 97 96 2 195 000003131

6 Мещерякова Дарья Павловна 99 94 2 195 000003109

7 Межинская Владислава Руслановна 91 98 189 000003120

8 Казарикина Юлия Васильевна 90 95 2 187 000003153

9 Пазова Елизавета Станиславовна 85 98 183 000002845

10 Героева Валентина Петровна 90 93 183 000002791

11 Шишко Ольга Евгеньевна 85 96 181 000002752

12 Никифорова Анна Сергеевна 80 96 2 178 000003119

13 Михайлов Андрей Петрович 83 95 178 000002658

14 Свичарская Александра Олеговна 86 90 176 000003107

15 Попов Никита Владимирович 80 95 175 000003204

16 Григорьева Анастасия Владимировна 90 85 175 000002829

17 Уткина Анна Константиновна 75 96 2 173 000003108

18 Кузнецова Татьяна Игоревна 76 90 2 168 000003061

19 Мазурина Полина Сергеевна 82 75 2 159 000003118

20 Ахматова Мария Александровна 67 90 157 000002636

21 Цыкалова Екатерина Антоновна 92 65 157 000002553

22 Бородачева Мария Александровна 95 60 2 157 000002841

23 Чусова Анна Александровна 80 73 2 155 000002839

24 Гренсманн Тамара Андреевна 94 60 154 000002818

25 Родионова Евгения Сергеевна 86 65 2 153 000003171

26 Ивченко Кристина Александровна 65 85 150 000003124

27 Макарова Дарья Александровна 76 70 146 000002953

28 Глонягина Злата Олеговна 86 60 146 000003019

29 Клабукова Анастасия Алексеевна 89 55 144 000003029

30 Крылова Екатерина Романовна 74 65 139 000002918

31 Воронцова Лилия Овсеповна 73 60 133 000002787

32 Лунёва Ирина Васильевна 65 60 125 000002529
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1 Кейран Вадим Вячеславович 98 99 2 199 000003115
2 Межинская Владислава Руслановна 91 98 189 000003120

3 Шишко Ольга Евгеньевна 85 96 181 000002752

4 Кузнецова Татьяна Игоревна 76 90 2 168 000003061
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1 Межинская Владислава Руслановна 91 98 189 000003120

2 Большова Анастасия Викторовна 90 95 185 000003152

3 Пейчев Дмитрий Геннадьевич 90 95 185 000003355

4 Героева Валентина Петровна 90 93 183 000002791

5 Соболева Маргарита Евгеньевна 82 95 2 179 000003354

6 Гусева Анна Валерьевна 87 90 2 179 000002863

7 Свичарская Александра Олеговна 86 90 176 000003107

8 Пешкова Анна Романовна 80 95 175 000002857

9 Григорьева Анастасия Владимировна 90 85 175 000002829

10 Уткина Анна Константиновна 75 96 2 173 000003108

11 Кузнецова Татьяна Игоревна 76 90 2 168 000003061

12 Смирнов Василий Константинович 70 89 159 000002864

13 Мазурина Полина Сергеевна 82 75 2 159 000003118

14 Аристова Айла Керимовна 70 85 2 157 000002521

15 Потапова Надежда Владимировна 80 75 155 000002850

16 Родионова Евгения Сергеевна 86 65 2 153 000003171

17 Ивченко Кристина Александровна 65 85 150 000003124

18 Глонягина Злата Олеговна 86 60 146 000003019

19 Воронцова Лилия Овсеповна 73 60 133 000002787

20 Горбунова Елизавета Александровна 75 56 131 000002821

21 Лунёва Ирина Васильевна 65 60 125 000002529
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